COMMERCIAL RADIOCHEMISTRY and TCLP TEST SERVICES'

Firm '

Contact Person

Telephone / e-mail

ALS Labs (was Paragon)

ATL Intl.

Colorado Public Health & Environ.
Eberline Services

Eberline Services

Energy Labs

Environmental Inc., Midwest Lab
GEL (General Engineering Labs)
Nuclear Technology Service
Pace Analytical-Waltz Mill Lab
RSA Labs

TestAmerica (was Severn-Trent)
TestAmerica (was Severn-Trent)
Teledyne-Brown Engineering
Univ. of lowa Hygienic Lab

Wisconsin State Hygiene Lab

Amy Wolf

Jou Hwang
Tony Harrison
Rod Melgard
Mike McDougall
Dave Blaida

Ms. Grob

J. Westmoreland
Herman Rao
Carin Ferris

Jay Dockendorff
Terry Romanko
Erika Jordan
Keith Jeter
Marinea Mehrhoff

Lynn West

co 970/490-1511
awolf@paragonlabs.com

MD 240/899-6559
dlin@atlintl.com

co 303/692-3046
tony.harrison@state.co.us

cA 510/235-2633
rmelgard@eberlineservices.com

TN 865/481-0683

mmcdougal@eberlineservices.com

wy 307/235-0515
d.blaida@energylab.com

IL 847/564-0700
bgrob@midwestlaboratory.com

sc 843/556-8171
james.westmoreland@gel,com

GA 770/663-0711
ntslabs@ntsincorg.com

PA 724/850-5600
carin ferris@pacelabs.com

cT 860/228-0721
lab@radpro.com

Mo 314/298-8566
terry.-romanko@testamerica.com

wA 509/375-3131
ericajordan@testamerica.com

TN 865/690-6819
keith jeter@tbe.com

1A 319/335-4500
marinea.mehrhoff@uiowa.edu

wi 608/224-6227
west@mail.slh.wisc.edu
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Bio- I'-I'(:\easit( Hot* TCLP® Pkg.° Resp.” Com.® DOE® DOE®
Biota assay NORM?® Kit Samp. Test &lInstr. Time P.J. MAPEP CAP NELAC®
Some  Yes No Some Yes Yes <4 Wks. Yes Yes Yes Yes
Yes No No Yes No Yes <4 Wks. Yes Yes No No
Yes Yes Emer No Yes <4 Wks. Yes Yes No No
Yes Yes No Yes No Yes 4 Wks. Yes Yes Yes Yes
No Yes Yes Some No Yes 2Wks. Yes Yes Yes Yes
Some  Yes No Some Yes Yes <4 Wks. Yes No No Yes
Some  Yes No No No Yes <8 Wks. Yes Yes No No
Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes 3Wks. Yes Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes <4 Wks. Yes Yes No Yes
Some  Yes No Yes Yes Yes ~3Wks. Yes No Yes Yes
No Yes Yes Yes No Yes ~3Wks. Yes Yes No No
No Yes No Yes Yes Yes ~2Wks. Yes Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes 4Wks. Yes Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes <4 Wks. Yes Yes Yes Yes
Some Some Yes <2mr/h Yes Yes 4-6 Wks. Yes No No Yes
No Yes No Emer No Yes ~3 Wks. Yes Yes No Yes

Yes

CRCPD Notes of April 2009

A firm is listed here if it provides assay of radionuclides at low specific activity in diverse materials, participates in national proficiency tests and will accept work from private firms.
Sludge from drinking water treatment or sewage.
Naturally Occurring Radioactive Materialm (NORM) is evaluated under QA/QC, as are byproduct radioisotopes.
The facility can deal with samples that are substantially more radioactive than background, at least in emergencies.

The firm will provide packaging for samples and instructions on packaging.
Response time is the typical value from receipt of sample to report of analysis by the firm; most firms will expedite sample analysis for an additional fee.

1
2
3
4
5 The firm performs the toxicity chacteristic leaching procedure required by EPA for wastes to be disposed of, e.g. at Envirocare or Richland.
6
7
8

Proficiency test programs: Commercial services such as Analytics or Environmental Resource Assoc.; DOE/ORNL Consolidated Audit Program (DOECAP);
DOE/RESL Mixed Analyte Performance Evaluation Program(MAPEP); National Environmental Laboratory Accreditation Conference (NELAC).
Customers should request copies of performance Repts. and NELAC Certif.

Conference of Radiation Control Program Directors, Inc. (CRCPD) www.crepd.org

This information is not to be construed as an endorsement by CRCPD, Inc., of the services identified in this list.
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